
 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.11.70

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:00 Uhr Gesamt

1  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. M1 869,4 Ringen

15 Norbert Fink 268,7

16 Angelika Göbel 302,4

18 Elmar Göbel 298,3

2  1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 543,1 Ringen

626 Andreas Limpert 253,3

628 Volker Niggeloh 289,8

623 Klaus Peter Tscherwatenko 0,0



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.11.74

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:01 Uhr Gesamt

1  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 852,7 Ringen

711 Peter Neuburg 286,5

720 Dieter Jarick 284,8

725 Hans-Alfred Voeste 281,4

2  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. M1 828,4 Ringen

91 Georg Appelbaum 271,6

89 Michael Schumacher 267,9

85 Detlef Wahn 288,9

3  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 826,0 Ringen

259 Hans-Uwe Drees 274,4

380 Dieter Eismann 285,5

267 Ralf Gajewski 266,1

4  1904 SC Halver 1928 e.V. 823,0 Ringen

5  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 744,9 Ringen

6  1904 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. M8 295,4 Ringen



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.10

Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 172 Richard Glazik  1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 94,1 92,7 90,2 277,0



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.70

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:02 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 56 Stefan Pohl  1904 Hasper Schützenverein von 1866... 84,0 87,7 90,7 262,4



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.71

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:02 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 16 Angelika Göbel  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. M1 99,8 98,9 103,7 302,4



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.72

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:02 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 18 Elmar Göbel  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. M1 99,6 100,2 98,5 298,3

2 709 Michael Häfele  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 97,3 98,0 100,8 296,1

3 628 Volker Niggeloh  1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 98,4 97,6 93,8 289,8

4 227 Matthias Stöcker  1904 SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 91,8 97,3 94,3 283,4

5 15 Norbert Fink  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. M1 90,9 91,0 86,8 268,7

6 541 Jochen Wohlgemuth  1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 84,6 88,6 84,3 257,5

7 626 Andreas Limpert  1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 93,4 76,9 83,0 253,3



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.73

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 87 Heike Böttcher  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. 99,3 100,1 99,2 298,6



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.74

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 439 Frank Hasenclever  1904 SC Halver 1928 e.V. 99,4 99,0 99,1 297,5

2 697 Heino Hupp  1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 97,9 102,0 97,2 297,1

3 201 Thomas Bohrmann  1904 Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 96,9 98,5 100,4 295,8

4 85 Detlef Wahn  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. M1 97,6 96,6 94,7 288,9

5 64 Bernd Kleffmann  1904 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 95,2 93,6 99,2 288,0

6 720 Dieter Jarick  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 91,9 94,7 98,2 284,8

7 376 Ian Disney  1904 SSG Sümmern 90,3 95,5 93,1 278,9

8 89 Michael Schumacher  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. M1 87,7 94,3 85,9 267,9

9 267 Ralf Gajewski  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 82,9 90,8 92,4 266,1

10 264 Dieter Decius  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 93,4 81,8 90,1 265,3

11 450 Hans Hermann Maslow  1904 SC Halver 1928 e.V. 81,8 81,5 89,2 252,5
12 445 Manfred Lübke  1904 SC Halver 1928 e.V. 62,0 66,3 61,4 189,7



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.76

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 380 Dieter Eismann  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 92,8 99,7 93,0 285,5

2 707 Robert Möllmann  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I 93,6 90,5 93,9 278,0

3 59 Peter Kerwien  1904 Hasper Schützenverein von 1866... 92,1 91,1 93,6 276,8

4 259 Hans-Uwe Drees  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 93,5 94,1 86,8 274,4

5 449 Claus Peter Manke  1904 SC Halver 1928 e.V. 93,6 87,2 92,2 273,0

6 91 Georg Appelbaum  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. M1 89,6 91,2 90,8 271,6

7 5 Ewald Peters  1904 Altenhagener SV e.V. 90,9 87,2 89,0 267,1



 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.78

Seite: 1

Stand: 04.02.2024 21:04 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 67 Dieter Wölki  1904 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. M8 99,4 97,5 98,5 295,4

2 711 Peter Neuburg  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 95,5 92,8 98,2 286,5

3 725 Hans-Alfred Voeste  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 97,8 92,8 90,8 281,4

4 265 Udo Jostmann  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 91,1 96,6 85,9 273,6

5 717 Ferdinand Kammering  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 85,3 84,1 84,7 254,1

6 718 Hans-Hugo Schneider  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 81,2 80,9 84,7 246,8

7 723 Gerhardt Müller  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 86,5 76,1 81,4 244,0


